E] Electrolux

Product Benefits & Features

E2RHK5502 Drip Tray for Bl refrigerator and freezer

E2RHK5502

Drip tray 55 cm for built in refrigerator and freeszer

Minimise the risk of water damage on floors and fittings. This drip tray for built-
in cold appliances is specially designed to let water to run out to the front,
making even small water leaks visible to you. It ensures you catch the leak
before it causes any trouble or large damages. Dimensions: 55 cm width
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Part Code

Drip Tray
Protection and cloth
40
558
525
902 986 652
7333394088099
9029866523

E2RHK5502 Drip Tray for Bl refrigerator and freezer

E2RHK5502



