

E2RHK5502



Drip tray 55 cm for built in refrigerator and freeszer Minimise the risk of water damage on floors and fittings. This drip tray for builtin cold appliances is specially designed to let water to run out to the front, making even small water leaks visible to you. It ensures you catch the leak before it causes any trouble or large damages. Dimensions: 55 cm width

Product Benefits & Features



E2RHK5502

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology	Drip Tray
Product Typology	Protection and cloth
Height, mm	40
Width, mm	558
Depth, mm	525
Product Number Code	902 986 652
Bar code	7333394088099
Part Code	9029866523